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Gantrisch (2 ES A100)
Rang Name/Vorname Kat. Verein Gewehr 1 2 Total Ausz.

 1 Walther Bruno (58) V Uttigen, Feldschützen 90 99 94 99 50
 2 Gilgen Jürg (61) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft90 99 93 99
 3 Blatter Otto (41) EV Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft Ka 99 88 99
 4 Herren Walter (49) SV Fultigen, MilitärschützengesellschaftFW 99 86 99
 5 Notter Rainer (41) EV Belp, Schützen 5703 99 82 99
 6 Gammenthaler Thomas (63) V Wattenwil, Schützen 5703 98 97 98
 7 Meyer Kurt (50) SV Belp, Schützen 5703 98 90 98
 8 Stöckli Walter (61) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 S 98 89 98
 9 Kaltenrieder Rolf (58) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft90 98 79 98
 10 Zimmermann Hans-Rudolf (54)V Gelterfingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 98 77 98
 11 Krebs Stephan (55) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft5703 98 75 98
 12 Meyer Vreni (54) V Belp, Schützen 5703 97 97 97
 13 Knutti Roland (53) SV Grundbach b. Wattenwil, Feldschützen5703 S 97 93 97
 14 Grünig Hans-Rudolf (47) SV Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft5703 95 92 95
 15 Kappeler Hans Ulrich (56) V Seftigen, Schützenverein 5703 95 92 95
 16 Aebi Bernadette (63) V Grundbach b. Wattenwil, Feldschützen5703 95 90 95
 17 Hirsig Ernst (49) SV Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 95 80 95
 18 Kislig Friedrich (60) V Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft FW 94 90 94
 19 Zürcher Fritz (47) SV Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 S 94 88 94
 20 Mader Peter (55) V Fultigen, MilitärschützengesellschaftFW 94 79 94
 21 Muhr Maria (58) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 93 92 93
 22 Kühni Hans (46) SV Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft90 93 88 93
 23 Hirschi Fritz (47) SV Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft Ka 93 84 93
 24 Bähler Peter (63) V Uttigen, Feldschützen 5703 92 91 92
 25 Hänni Karl (51) SV Belp, Schützen 90 92 85 92
 26 Stucki Kurt (46) SV Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft FW 92 79 92
 27 Horst Beat (61) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft90 92 75 92
 28 Walther Erich (60) V Uttigen, Feldschützen 90 92 74 92
 29 Wälchli Peter (60) V Belp, Schützen 5703 92 71 92
 30 Balsiger Rudolf (47) SV Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 90 92 65 92
 31 Joder Fritz (40) EV Belp, Schützen 90 91 87 91
 32 Trachsel Klaus (58) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 S 91 79 91
 33 Bätscher Franz (46) SV Fultigen, MilitärschützengesellschaftFW 91 73 91
 34 Jordi Alfred (49) SV Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft5703 90 89 90
 35 Ruchti Kurt (62) V Kehrsatz, Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SchützenvereinFW 89 87 89
 36 Bühlmann Hans (57) V Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft5703 89 86 89
 37 Schmitter Hans-Rudolf (44) SV Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 89 85 89
 38 Gfeller Ueli (49) SV Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft 5703 89 83 89
 39 Trachsel Fritz (55) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 S 89 74 89
 40 Bühlmann Ernst (58) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft5703 88 81 88
 41 Spichiger Jürg (57) V Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft Ka 88 78 88
 42 Muhr Beat (62) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 88 73 88
 43 Masshardt Klaus (41) EV Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft5703 87 83 87
 44 Pulfer Ernst (57) V Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 87 69 87
 45 Messerli Heinz (48) SV Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 S 87 57 87
 46 Dähler Christian (39) EV Fultigen, MilitärschützengesellschaftFW 87 56 87
 47 Haslebacher Hanspeter (49) SV Belp, Schützen 90 86 67 86
 48 Bähler Bernhard (52) SV Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft90 85 82 85
 49 Schmutz Rudolf (48) SV Kehrsatz, Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SchützenvereinKa 85 80 85
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 50 Künzi Eduard (50) SV Grundbach b. Wattenwil, Feldschützen5703 85 80 85
 51 Aeschbacher Hans (55) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft5703 85 47 85
 52 Stoller Jakob (43) EV Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft Ka 84 81 84
 53 Ueltschi Hanspeter (56) V Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft5703 84 81 84
 54 Messerli Urs (58) V Wattenwil, Schützen 5703 84 81 84
 55 Wenger Daniel (59) V Belp, Schützen 5703 S 84 74 84
 56 Bähler Urs (62) V Wattenwil, Schützen 5703 83 66 83
 57 Grünig Werner (42) EV Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft90 83 65 83
 58 Baumann Heinz (49) SV Fultigen, MilitärschützengesellschaftFW 82 76 82
 59 Oppliger Margrit (56) V Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft90 82 73 82
 60 Tschirren Hansrudolf (57) V Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 82 65 82
 61 Von Niederhäusern Martin (45)SV Belp, Schützen 90 82 58 82
 62 Dubi Martin (55) V Wattenwil, Schützen 5703 82 46 82
 63 Stöckli Fritz (57) V Kehrsatz, Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SchützenvereinFW 81 81 81
 64 Messerli Rudolf (63) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft Ka 81 78 81
 65 Sahli Bernhard (56) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 81 66 81
 66 Stübi Hansrudolf (54) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5702 81 54 81
 67 Aeschbacher Kurt (57) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft5702 81 52 81
 68 Hofmann Hanspeter (56) V Grundbach b. Wattenwil, Feldschützen90 80 47 80
 69 Schmied Peter (52) SV Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 79 65 79
 70 von Siebenthal Hansruedi (51)SV Seftigen, Schützenverein 5703 S 78 75 78
 71 Hänni Martin (56) V Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft 5703 78 62 78
 72 Haldemann Paul (49) SV Gurzelen, Feldschützen 5703 76 76 76
 73 Schlosser Rudolf (45) SV Belp, Schützen 5703 75 73 75
 74 Zimmermann Bendicht (58) V Fultigen, Militärschützengesellschaft5703 72 60 72
 75 Kappeler Beat (62) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft Ka 70 0 70
 76 Schmid Markus (59) V Wattenwil, Schützen 90 69 65 69
 77 von Niederhäusern Christian (62)V Grundbach b. Wattenwil, Feldschützen5703 S 65 60 65
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 1 Zürcher Fritz (47) SV Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 S 100 96 20
 2 Masshardt Klaus (41) EV Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft5703 92 96 15
 3 Herren Walter (49) SV Fultigen, MilitärschützengesellschaftFW 97 95 12
 4 Stöckli Fritz (57) V Kehrsatz, Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SchützenvereinFW 100 94 9
 5 Stucki Kurt (46) SV Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft FW 97 94 9
 6 Mader Peter (55) V Fultigen, MilitärschützengesellschaftFW 94 94 9
 7 Kislig Friedrich (60) V Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft FW 99 93
 8 Schmutz Rudolf (48) SV Kehrsatz, Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SchützenvereinKa 94 93
 9 Grünig Hans-Rudolf (47) SV Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft5703 93 93
 10 Ruchti Kurt (62) V Kehrsatz, Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SchützenvereinFW 95 92
 11 Walther Bruno (58) V Uttigen, Feldschützen 90 92 92
 12 Bähler Peter (63) V Uttigen, Feldschützen 5703 91 92
 13 Joder Fritz (40) EV Belp, Schützen 90 87 92
 14 Bätscher Franz (46) SV Fultigen, MilitärschützengesellschaftFW 85 92
 15 Trachsel Klaus (58) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 S 81 92
 16 Wälchli Peter (60) V Belp, Schützen 5703 100 91
 17 Baumann Heinz (49) SV Fultigen, MilitärschützengesellschaftFW 94 91
 18 Stöckli Walter (61) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 S 93 91
 19 Messerli Heinz (48) SV Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 S 91 91
 20 Dubi Martin (55) V Wattenwil, Schützen 5703 87 91
 21 Kühni Hans (46) SV Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft90 100 90
 22 Gilgen Jürg (61) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft90 92 90
 23 Schmied Peter (52) SV Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 91 90
 24 Knutti Roland (53) SV Grundbach b. Wattenwil, Feldschützen5703 S 88 90
 25 Ueltschi Hanspeter (56) V Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft5703 84 90
 26 Bühlmann Hans (57) V Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft5703 97 89
 27 Trachsel Fritz (55) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 S 93 89
 28 Wenger Daniel (59) V Belp, Schützen 5703 S 93 89
 29 Hirschi Fritz (47) SV Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft Ka 92 89
 30 Messerli Urs (58) V Wattenwil, Schützen 5703 91 89
 31 Schlosser Rudolf (45) SV Belp, Schützen 5703 88 89
 32 Meyer Kurt (50) SV Belp, Schützen 5703 88 89
 33 Schmitter Hans-Rudolf (44) SV Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 86 89
 34 Stübi Hansrudolf (54) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5702 83 89
 35 Blatter Otto (41) EV Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft Ka 95 88
 36 Dähler Christian (39) EV Fultigen, MilitärschützengesellschaftFW 87 88
 37 Balsiger Rudolf (47) SV Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 90 98 87
 38 Grünig Werner (42) EV Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft90 96 87
 39 Oppliger Margrit (56) V Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft90 95 87
 40 Muhr Beat (62) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 95 87
 41 von Siebenthal Hansruedi (51)SV Seftigen, Schützenverein 5703 S 94 87
 42 Messerli Rudolf (63) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft Ka 94 87
 43 Muhr Maria (58) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 91 87
 44 Bähler Bernhard (52) SV Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft90 90 87
 45 Sahli Bernhard (56) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 90 87
 46 Notter Rainer (41) EV Belp, Schützen 5703 85 87
 47 Aeschbacher Kurt (57) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft5702 99 86
 48 Gammenthaler Thomas (63) V Wattenwil, Schützen 5703 85 86
 49 Kappeler Beat (62) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft Ka 84 86
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 50 Schmid Markus (59) V Wattenwil, Schützen 90 92 85
 51 Bähler Urs (62) V Wattenwil, Schützen 5703 92 85
 52 von Niederhäusern Christian (62)V Grundbach b. Wattenwil, Feldschützen5703 S 92 85
 53 Zimmermann Hans-Rudolf (54)V Gelterfingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 87 85
 54 Pulfer Ernst (57) V Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 86 85
 55 Kappeler Hans Ulrich (56) V Seftigen, Schützenverein 5703 84 85
 56 Künzi Eduard (50) SV Grundbach b. Wattenwil, Feldschützen5703 95 84
 57 Spichiger Jürg (57) V Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft Ka 88 83
 58 Jordi Alfred (49) SV Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft5703 87 83
 59 Haldemann Paul (49) SV Gurzelen, Feldschützen 5703 84 83
 60 Hänni Karl (51) SV Belp, Schützen 90 92 82
 61 Aebi Bernadette (63) V Grundbach b. Wattenwil, Feldschützen5703 86 82
 62 Krebs Stephan (55) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft5703 82 82
 63 Tschirren Hansrudolf (57) V Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 76 82
 64 Hänni Martin (56) V Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft 5703 96 81
 65 Kaltenrieder Rolf (58) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft90 88 81
 66 Von Niederhäusern Martin (45)SV Belp, Schützen 90 87 81
 67 Hirsig Ernst (49) SV Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 81 81
 68 Gfeller Ueli (49) SV Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft 5703 77 81
 69 Walther Erich (60) V Uttigen, Feldschützen 90 89 80
 70 Haslebacher Hanspeter (49) SV Belp, Schützen 90 87 79
 71 Bühlmann Ernst (58) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft5703 86 79
 72 Meyer Vreni (54) V Belp, Schützen 5703 76 79
 73 Horst Beat (61) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft90 77 76
 74 Stoller Jakob (43) EV Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft Ka 96 74
 75 Hofmann Hanspeter (56) V Grundbach b. Wattenwil, Feldschützen90 95 74
 76 Aeschbacher Hans (55) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft5703 92 66
 77 Zimmermann Bendicht (58) V Fultigen, Militärschützengesellschaft5703 52 58
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 1 Baumann Heinz (49) SV Fultigen, MilitärschützengesellschaftFW 99 95 465 *
 2 Jordi Alfred (49) SV Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft5703 96 96 453 *
 3 Sahli Bernhard (56) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 94 93 451 *
 4 Stucki Kurt (46) SV Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft FW 93 91 451 *
 5 Kislig Friedrich (60) V Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft FW 99 94 448 *
 6 Gilgen Jürg (61) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft90 94 92 448 *
 7 Herren Walter (49) SV Fultigen, MilitärschützengesellschaftFW 97 90 447 *
 8 Wälchli Peter (60) V Belp, Schützen 5703 100 91 445 *
 9 Meyer Vreni (54) V Belp, Schützen 5703 95 95 444 *
 10 Joder Fritz (40) EV Belp, Schützen 90 94 90 443 *
 11 von Niederhäusern Christian (62)V Grundbach b. Wattenwil, Feldschützen5703 S 100 97 442 *
 12 Tschirren Hansrudolf (57) V Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 98 98 442 *
 13 Stöckli Fritz (57) V Kehrsatz, Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SchützenvereinFW 100 89 441 *
 14 Bätscher Franz (46) SV Fultigen, MilitärschützengesellschaftFW 95 92 441 *
 15 Stöckli Walter (61) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 S 91 88 438 *
 16 Meyer Kurt (50) SV Belp, Schützen 5703 100 96 437 *
 17 Zürcher Fritz (47) SV Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 S 97 91 437 *
 18 Zimmermann Hans-Rudolf (54)V Gelterfingen, Schützengesellschaft 90 98 96 436 *
 19 Masshardt Klaus (41) EV Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft5703 96 95 436 *
 20 Wenger Daniel (59) V Belp, Schützen 5703 S 97 87 435 *
 21 von Siebenthal Hansruedi (51)SV Seftigen, Schützenverein 5703 S 96 93 433 *
 22 Kaltenrieder Rolf (58) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft90 97 90 432 *
 23 Haldemann Paul (49) SV Gurzelen, Feldschützen 5703 95 88 432 *
 24 Kappeler Hans Ulrich (56) V Seftigen, Schützenverein 5703 95 91 431 *
 25 Blatter Otto (41) EV Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft Ka 94 90 427 *
 26 Bähler Peter (63) V Uttigen, Feldschützen 5703 96 95 425 *
 27 Trachsel Klaus (58) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 S 93 89 425 *
 28 Knutti Roland (53) SV Grundbach b. Wattenwil, Feldschützen5703 S 92 88 425 *
 29 Messerli Rudolf (63) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft Ka 90 90 424 *
 30 Messerli Urs (58) V Wattenwil, Schützen 5703 95 90 423 *
 31 Bähler Bernhard (52) SV Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft90 95 91 421 *
 32 Trachsel Fritz (55) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 S 96 82 418
 33 Stübi Hansrudolf (54) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5702 90 85 417 *
 34 Hirsig Ernst (49) SV Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 96 93 416 *
 35 Schmutz Rudolf (48) SV Kehrsatz, Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SchützenvereinKa 92 91 415 *
 36 Mader Peter (55) V Fultigen, MilitärschützengesellschaftFW 88 88 415
 37 Muhr Beat (62) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 95 86 414 *
 38 Zimmermann Bendicht (58) V Fultigen, Militärschützengesellschaft5703 87 86 414 *
 39 Aebi Bernadette (63) V Grundbach b. Wattenwil, Feldschützen5703 92 86 413 *
 40 Messerli Heinz (48) SV Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 S 87 87 412
 41 Kühni Hans (46) SV Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft90 96 94 411 *
 42 Ueltschi Hanspeter (56) V Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft5703 89 86 411 *
 43 Spichiger Jürg (57) V Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft Ka 91 89 410 *
 44 Grünig Werner (42) EV Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft90 91 88 409 *
 45 Künzi Eduard (50) SV Grundbach b. Wattenwil, Feldschützen5703 91 85 409 *
 46 Gfeller Ueli (49) SV Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft 5703 100 87 408 *
 47 Hänni Karl (51) SV Belp, Schützen 90 93 91 407 *
 48 Ruchti Kurt (62) V Kehrsatz, Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SchützenvereinFW 98 85 406
 49 Schmied Peter (52) SV Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 92 91 406 *
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 50 Schmitter Hans-Rudolf (44) SV Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft 90 92 83 406 *
 51 Dubi Martin (55) V Wattenwil, Schützen 5703 89 85 406
 52 Bähler Urs (62) V Wattenwil, Schützen 5703 97 83 402
 53 Bühlmann Hans (57) V Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft5703 90 90 401
 54 Schmid Markus (59) V Wattenwil, Schützen 90 90 88 400 *
 55 Hirschi Fritz (47) SV Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft Ka 97 86 398 *
 56 Schlosser Rudolf (45) SV Belp, Schützen 5703 85 81 397
 57 Balsiger Rudolf (47) SV Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 90 83 80 396 *
 58 Oppliger Margrit (56) V Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft90 89 87 394
 59 Walther Bruno (58) V Uttigen, Feldschützen 90 95 80 391
 60 Kappeler Beat (62) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft Ka 93 91 385
 61 Notter Rainer (41) EV Belp, Schützen 5703 85 84 382
 62 Muhr Maria (58) V Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 91 81 381
 63 Grünig Hans-Rudolf (47) SV Mühlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schützengesellschaft5703 96 88 380
 64 Aeschbacher Hans (55) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft5703 92 76 380
 65 Horst Beat (61) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft90 83 82 380
 66 Walther Erich (60) V Uttigen, Feldschützen 90 81 78 380
 67 Krebs Stephan (55) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft5703 89 84 376
 68 Hänni Martin (56) V Gerzensee, Feldschützengesellschaft 5703 85 78 376
 69 Haslebacher Hanspeter (49) SV Belp, Schützen 90 89 82 368
 70 Aeschbacher Kurt (57) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft5702 88 79 367
 71 Dähler Christian (39) EV Fultigen, MilitärschützengesellschaftFW 97 87 365
 72 Bühlmann Ernst (58) V Rüti b/Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft5703 97 87 363
 73 Hofmann Hanspeter (56) V Grundbach b. Wattenwil, Feldschützen90 87 75 342
 74 Gammenthaler Thomas (63) V Wattenwil, Schützen 5703 87 82 341
 75 Pulfer Ernst (57) V Riggisberg, Schützengesellschaft 5703 79 71 338
 76 Stoller Jakob (43) EV Rüeggisberg, Schützengesellschaft Ka 81 81 329
 77 Von Niederhäusern Martin (45)SV Belp, Schützen 90 90 77 311
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